Specification Sheet
CAT NO. LUMINAIRE LUMENS WATTAGE
LEXGSPK4P40 200 Per Spike 3W Per Spike
LED Garden Spike Kit | LEXGSPK4P40.JF.01.2021
4000K
NEUTRAL
WHITE 2
Warranty
YE
A
R
30K
Hours
BLACK
FINISH
LED GARDEN
SPIKE KIT
Product Features
•	 Easy plug and play ‘do-it-yourself’ install using push
and fit connectors and 12V adaptor
•	 Latest integrated LED spike with high impact
housing, tilt and rotatable head and tough hard
wearing H05RN-F rubber cable
•	 Add extra LED spikes to your circuit for added
coverage - 8 spikes maximum
•	 1.8 metre spacing as standard - easy to add 2 metre
extension cable for increased spacing
CAT NO. DESCRIPTION
LEXGSPK1P40 Single Mid-Extension Spike
LEXGSPK2M 2 Metre Extension Cable
Product Accessories
Kit Contains:
1 x Starter Spike, 2 x Mid-Ext Spikes, 1 x End Spike, 1 x 12V Adaptor
IP65
Rating
IP20
Rating
Spike &
Cable
Adaptor
Product Accessories
EXTENSION
CABLE
2 metre
Extend distance between adaptor to Starter Spike
max. 5x extension cables (10 metres total)
Extend distance between Spike Lights max. 1x
extension cable (2 metres total)
SINGLE
PACK
Mid-extension
spike
Add LED Spike
Lights to your 4
pack, install  8
spikes maximum
total (extension
spike cannot be
added to end
spike, add earlier in
circuit)
Optional Extensions
Specification Sheet
CAT NO. LLM/W CRI FREQUENCY (Hz) IK RATING TEMP RANGE (ºC) AMBIENT TEMP
RATED LIFE (ºC)
L/B RATED
LIFE
LEXGSPK4P40 66 >80 50-60  IK04 -20 to +40 25 L70/B50
LED Garden Spike Kit | LEXGSPK4P40.JF.01.2021
STANDARD DESCRIPTION
60598-1 Luminaires – General requirements
60598-2-4 Luminaires – Portable
61000-3-2 Electromagnetic compatibility (EMC) - Part 3-2: Limits – for harmonic current emissions
61000-3-3 Lamp controlgear – Part 1: General and safety requirements
61547 Equipment for general lighting purposes – EMC immunity requirements
55015 Limits and methods of measurement of radio disturbance characteristics of electrical
lighting and similar equipment
BG and Masterplug products that can be used with LED
WP23L
•	 Large housed outdoor socket that fits the
transformer style plug of the LED spike kit
•	 IP66 Rated with plug in use, cover sealed
•	 Terminal capacity 3 x 2.5mm², 3 x 4.0mm² & 2 x
6.0mm²
•	 Supplied with multiple knock-out mounting box
•	 13A sockets manufactured to BS 1363-2
WBXBFG8BTMS24
•	 Portable weatherproof box with extension lead
for simple set-up with the LED spike kit
•	 Extension Lead with Weatherproof Socket
•	 8 metre cable
•	 Weatherproof box
Nexus Storm Unswitched Weatherproof Socket Outlet Large Housing 1-Gang 13A Lockable IP54 weatherproof enclosure extension lead and timer